
THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITET)
(A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise)

SANTALDIH THERMAL POWER STA'TION
P.O. - SANTALDIFI THI]RMAL PLAN'I

DIST. - PURULIA, PIN - 723 146
Telephone : STD Code : 0325 l,GM-260227 ; DGM(M &C):260 | | 4 ;

DGM(F&A):260226; GM Fax No.: 260217

NOTICE INVITING LIMITED TENDER (E.TENDER)

Limited Tender(E-Tender) in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the Addl. General

Manager(M&C), STPS, the WBPDCL from specified bidders in Single Part Bid System as mentioned below:

Procurement Description
Procurement of Spares for Bottom Ash llopper of Unit#6
AHP(M/M) Dept., Santaldih T.I'}.S., WBPDCL.

AHP under

Schedule of Critical Dates:

WBPDCL/STPSA.IIT
tE3515l23-24

Sl. No. Milestone

1 Publishing Date 05.03.2024 at l6:00 Hrs.

2 Document Download Start Date 05.03.2024 at l6:00 Hrs.

3 Bid Submission Start Date 05.03.2024 at l7:00 Hrs.

4 Bid Submission End Date 14.03.2024 at l4:00 Hrs.

5
BG against EMD should be reached at the Office of the DGM

(M&C). STPS on or before

I 4.03.2024 at I 4:00 l-lrs.

6
Bid Opening Date 18.03.2024 at l5:00 Hrs.

I Contact Person: Mr. D. Biswas, Sr. Manager (Purchase), STPS. Tel. No. 8336904045

STPS, The WBPDCL

Page No. I of I


